TOWN OF ORLANDO
500 4™ ST P.0. BOX 27
ORLANDO, OK 73073
580-455-2403 PHONE 580-455-2272 FAX

Thursday November 12,2015

To whom it may concern,

The Regular Meeting Dates for the year 2016 for the

and were approved b
9,2015. The locatio

Orlando OK, 73073. The
further questions ple

Thank you,
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Brooke H
Clerk/Treasurer
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Town of Orlando are listed below
y the Board of Trustee's at the R
n of th

egular Meeting held on November

€ meetings is at the Orlando Town Hall located at 500 4th St,
meetings are scheduled to begin at 6:30 p.m. If you have any
ase contact me at the number listed above.

Monday January 11, 2016
Monday F ebruary 8,2016
Monday Marcl; 14,2016
Monday April 11,2016
Monday May 9,2016
Monday June 13,2016
Monday July 11,2016
Monday August 8,2016
Monday September 1 2,2016
Monday October 10,2016
Monday November 14,2016

Monday December 12,2016
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